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Year Level Group Summary

Year 2
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 1

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  45

 23

 22

 93

 89

 96

 20.6

 18.4

 22.5

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 20.9

 22.8

 21.9

 84

 80

 82

Year 3
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 2

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  50

 28

 22

 98

 93

 102

 23.5

 22.5

 24.0

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 23.5

 24.2

 24.0

 100

 94

 97

Year 4
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 3

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  49

 24

 25

 106

 101

 110

 24.4

 22.6

 25.5

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 21.0

 25.5

 23.9

 116

 108

 112
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Year 5
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 4

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  50

 28

 22

 114

 108

 119

 27.3

 26.7

 27.0

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 22.1

 23.7

 23.1

 126

 122

 124

Year 6
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 5

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  50

 27

 23

 121

 116

 125

 29.0

 28.3

 29.0

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 19.2

 23.5

 21.8

 135

 128

 132

Year 7
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 6

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  66

 31

 35

 127

 123

 130

 29.3

 28.2

 30.1

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 20.4

 23.5

 22.2

 143

 136

 139
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Year 8
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 7

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  66

 34

 32

 132

 129

 135

 29.8

 28.6

 30.9

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 17.6

 20.4

 19.2

 151

 147

 149

Year 9
PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 8

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  72

 38

 34

 137

 134

 139

 30.1

 28.8

 31.2

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 15.4

 18.7

 17.0

 151

 147

 149
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