## **ACER**

## Year Level Group Summary

Year 2 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 1

		PATR	Score	National	Norms
	Students	Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	45	93	20.6	82	21.9
Male	22	89	22.5	80	22.8
Female	23	96	18.4	84	20.9

Year 3 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 2

	Students	PATR	Score	National	Norms
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	50	98	23.5	97	24.0
Male	22	93	24.0	94	24.2
Female	28	102	22.5	100	23.5

Year 4 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 3

		PATR	Score	National	Norms
	Students	Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	49	106	24.4	112	23.9
Male	25	101	25.5	108	25.5
Female	24	110	22.6	116	21.0

14 September 2012

## Year 5 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 4

	Students	PATR	Score	National	Norms
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	50	114	27.3	124	23.1
Male	22	108	27.0	122	23.7
Female	28	119	26.7	126	22.1
Female	28	119	26.7	126	2

Year 6 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 5

	Students	PATR	Score	National	Norms
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	50	121	29.0	132	21.8
Male	23	116	29.0	128	23.5
Female	27	125	28.3	135	19.2

Year 7 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 6

	Students	PATR	Score	National	Norms
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	66	127	29.3	139	22.2
Male	35	123	30.1	136	23.5
Female	31	130	28.2	143	20.4

14 September 2012

## Year 8 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 7

	Students	PATR Score		Score	National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev	
ALL	66	132	29.8	149	19.2	
Male	32	129	30.9	147	20.4	
Female	34	135	28.6	151	17.6	

Year 9 PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 8

		PATR Score		Score	<b>National Norms</b>	
	Students	Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev	
ALL	72	137	30.1	149	17.0	
Male	34	134	31.2	147	18.7	
Female	38	139	28.8	151	15.4	